THE DATASHEET OF
AD8186ARUZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
REV. A
a
 AD8186
480 MHz Single-Supply (5 V)
Triple 2:1 Multiplexers

–30 –20 –10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Figure 2. Maximum Power Dissipation vs. Temperature
 ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8186ARU –40ºC to +85ºC 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP) RU-24
AD8186ARU-REEL –40ºC to +85ºC 13" Reel TSSOP RU-24
AD8186ARU-REEL 7 –40ºC to +85ºC 7" Reel TSSOP RU-24
AD8187ARU –40ºC to +85ºC 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP) RU-24
AD8187ARU-REEL –40ºC to +85ºC 13" Reel TSSOP RU-24
AD8187ARU-REEL 7 –40ºC to +85ºC 7" Reel TSSOP RU-24
AD8186-EVAL Evaluation Board
AD8187-EVAL Evaluation BoardOBSOLETE
REV. A
 AD8186
–5–
Typical Performance Characteristics–